

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PNW.ZONE 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$158.42
2024-07-02	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_LgHJmZ8	\$5.00	\$163.42
2024-07-04	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_AWHnvL7$	\$3.00	\$166.42
2024-07-04	Donation from marshmallow rancher	$txn_WBHQ6En$	\$5.00	\$171.42
2024-07-04	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9H7YP8	\$20.00	\$191.42
2024-07-07	Donation from Stephen Battey	txn_V0HO7gB	\$12.00	\$203.42
2024-07-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/1 to 7/7	txn_78HBbJl	-\$0.78	\$202.64
2024-07-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_66HZQrk	\$5.00	\$207.64
2024-07-08	Donation from Matt	$txn_BZHodAY$	\$20.00	\$227.64
2024-07-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/8 to 7/14	txn_BZHorx8	-\$4.44	\$223.20
2024-07-16	Donation from Mike Barrett	txn_JxHLpkz	\$5.00	\$228.20
2024-07-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/15 to 7/21	txn_wNHKVJX	-\$0.35	\$227.85
2024-07-29	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_YRH9dgm	\$5.00	\$232.85
	WITHDRAWN: \$5.57. DEPOSITED: \$80.00.			\$232.85

PNW.Zone is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from PNW.Zone's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.